Companies House 2 88 A (ef)

—— for the record —— Appointment of a Director or

Secretary

XEMSFOZP
Company Name: D & D ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED

Company Number: SC132116

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 19/05/2009

New Appointment Details

Position: DIRECTOR Date of Appointment. (01/05/2009
Name: CHRISTOPHER SURCH

Consented to Act: 'YES
Psual Residential Address: DUNEDIN HOUSE AUCKLAND PARK

BLETCHLEY

MILTON KEYNES

UNITED KINGDOM

MK1 1BU
Date of Birth: 15/11/1961 Nationality: BRITISH
Occupation: DIRECTOR
COther Directorships:

SC077438 SHANKS GROUP PLC

2393309 SHANKS WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

3158124  SHANKS PFI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SC080212 CAIRD TRADING LIMITED

FElectronically Filed Document for Compary Number: SC132116 Page: 1



220112

397061

2313350

3803610

2368029

06040109

ATLAS CLENSOL LIMITED

CAIRD COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LIMITED
CAIRD INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED
CAIRD TRUSTEES (ATLAS) LIMITED
CAIRD TRUSTEES LIMITED

DECOURCY CLARK LIMITED

SC094479 TRAK MICROWAVE LIMITED

Authorisation

Authoriser Designation: administrator Date Authorised: 19/05/2009

Authenticated: Yes (SC)

End of Electronically Filed Document for Compary Number: SC132116

Page: 2



