

288a (ef)

Appointment of a Director or Secretary



Company Name: **D & D ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED**

Company Number: SC132116

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 19/05/2009

New <u>Appointment</u> Details

Position: DIRECTOR Date of Appointment: 01/05/2009

Name: CHRISTOPHER SURCH

Consented to Act: YES

Usual Residential Address: DUNEDIN HOUSE AUCKLAND PARK

BLETCHLEY

MILTON KEYNES UNITED KINGDOM

MK1 1BU

Date of Birth: 15/11/1961 Nationality: BRITISH

Occupation: DIRECTOR

Other Directorships:

SC077438 SHANKS GROUP PLC

2393309 SHANKS WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

3158124 SHANKS PFI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SC080212 CAIRD TRADING LIMITED

220112	ATLAS CLENSOL LIMITED
397061	CAIRD COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LIMITED
2313350	CAIRD INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED
3803610	CAIRD TRUSTEES (ATLAS) LIMITED
2368029	CAIRD TRUSTEES LIMITED
06040109	DECOURCY CLARK LIMITED
SC094479	TRAK MICROWAVE LIMITED

Authorisation

Authoriser Designation: administrator Date Authorised: 19/05/2009 Authenticated: Yes (SC)